www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019198
Dual-thread screw wood/metal
VCMB
- �Dual threaded screw wood/metal
- �Allows a metal object to be fixed to wood
- M�aterials:
Galvanised steel
Stainless steel, 304
- Supplied by the pack
.Mounting.
- �Screw should first be inserted into
the wood using a suitable spanner
- �Compatible with N, SHN, NINA and
NIN nuts
Dimensions in mm
Part number Qty per pack Price each 1 to 5
Steel Stainless steel ØF L Steel S/steel Steel S/steel
VCMB5-40/B - M5 40 100 - 5,65 F -
VCMB5-50/B - M5 50 100 - 9,36 F -
VCMB6-60/B VCMB6-60/SS/B M6 60 100 100 11,00 F 36,38 F
VCMB6-80/B VCMB6-80/SS/B M6 80 100 100 18,18 F 45,69 F
VCMB6-100/B VCMB6-100/SS/B M6 100 100 100 29,76 F 61,45 F
VCMB6-120/B VCMB6-120/SS/B M6 120 100 100 30,83 F 69,20 F
VCMB8-50/B VCMB8-50/SS/B M8 50 100 100 11,75 F 96,98 F
VCMB8-60/B VCMB8-60/SS/B M8 60 100 100 12,67 F 57,14 F
VCMB8-80/B VCMB8-80/SS/B M8 80 100 50 16,68 F 38,27 F
VCMB8-100/B VCMB8-100/SS/B M8 100 100 50 20,78 F 51,87 F
VCMB8-120/B VCMB8-120/SS/B M8 120 100 50 25,32 F 60,40 F
VCMB8-140/B VCMB8-140/SS/B M8 140 100 50 32,73 F 70,23 F
VCMB8-160/B VCMB8-160/SS/B M8 160 100 50 36,56 F 69,36 F
VCMB10-60/B - M10 60 100 - 22,32 F -
VCMB10-80/B VCMB10-80/SS/B M10 80 50 25 15,42 F 46,74 F
VCMB10-100/B VCMB10-100/SS/B M10 100 50 25 18,88 F 39,09 F
VCMB10-120/B VCMB10-120/SS/B M10 120 50 25 33,04 F 46,29 F
VCMB10-140/B VCMB10-140/SS/B M10 140 50 25 42,18 F 50,57 F
steel or
stainless steel
Steel or stainless steel
DISCOUNTS Steel